274  I  01.01.2026  For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

si
s
Ordering Information
Supported software NanoScan Professional (1) NanoScan Standard
Model Item P/N Item P/N
Si/3.5/1.8μm NS2s-Si/3.5/1.8-PRO PH00464 NS2s-SI/3.5/1.8-STD PH00456
Si/9/5μm NS2s-Si/9/5-PRO PH00465 NS2s-SI/9/5-STD PH00457
Ge/3.5/1.8μm NS2s-Ge/3.5/1.8-PRO PH00467 NS2s-Ge/3.5/1.8-STD PH00459
Ge/9/5μm NS2s-Ge/9/5-PRO PH00468 NS2s-Ge/9/5-STD PH00460
Pyro/9/5μm NS2s-Pyro/9/5-PRO PH00470 NS2s-Pyro/9/5-STD PH00462
Software upgrades
NSv2 STD to NSv2 PRO Upgrade
Upgrade NanoScan v2 Standard version software to the PRO version. This upgrade
opens the NanoScan automation feature for those users wanting to integrate or